
CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND MEETINGS 2024-25 
 
Wednesday, August 14 - - UMSLRA Board meeting 10 am – 12 pm - GECC 
 
Wednesday, September 18 - - UMSLRA Breakfast: “Medicare 101” by Drew Hackmann  
9 – 10 am - 101 Woods Hall 
 
Wednesday, October 1 - - Deadline to submit to Fall UMSLRA Newsletter 
 
Wednesday, October 9 - - UM Virtual Town Hall 11 am 
 
Sunday, October 13 - - UMSLRA Fall event-Sunday Brunch at Chandler Hill Winery 
 
Monday, October 21 thru Friday, November 1 - Annual UM Health Insurance enrollment  
 
Wednesday, October 23 - - UMSLRA Fall Board meeting 10 am – 12 pm - GECC 
 
Wednesday, November 6 - - UMSLRA Breakfast: “Decluttering your Home & Your Life” by 
Denise Lee, Clearspaces 9 – 10 am - 101 Woods Hall 
 
Friday, December 13 - - Board meeting and UMSLRA Holiday Luncheon - GECC 
 
2025 
 
Wednesday, February 12 - - UMSLRA Breakfast: “Five Estate Planning Mistakes People 
Make” with Bill Dickens and Kelly Moore, The Moneta Group 9 – 10 am - 101 Woods Hall  
 
Wednesday, March 19 - - UMSLRA Board meeting 10 am – 12pm - GECC 
 
Tuesday, March 25 - - UMSLRA Spring event: Holocaust Museum 9 – 11:30 am * 
 
Tuesday, April 15 thru Saturday, May 31 - - Annual UMSLRA Membership Renewal period 
 
Wednesday, April 16 - - UMSLRA Breakfast: Topic TBD 9 – 10 am - 101 Woods Hall 
 
Thursday, May 1 - - UMSLRA Spring Newsletter submission deadline 
 
Wednesday, May 21 - - UMSLRA Board meeting 10 am – 12 pm - GECC 
 
Friday, June 20 - - Board meeting and UMSLRA Spring Luncheon – GECC  


